Sozhou

SESFERIFERTE

152 58 P

IKO LRT 100115405 %

B b 2
b RS 1 =
i
o

E7S NG

FETC 5l

STDRT
ORDER
MASS
SD

F

B

SR
SDAMIN
SDAMAX
BRG1
BRG2
BRG3
BRG4

KO LRT 10011540

100

LRT 10011540
770.0

100

115

40

1. 10

106. 5

113.0

RNA 4920

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/f0762f18.html

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/f0762f18. html







